Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3301.600
Condensate collecting bottle

State: 24/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en

SK 3301.600 - Condensate collecting bottle for cooling
units and air-water heat exchangers

For mounting on the enclosure. For use with all enclosure cooling units and air/water heat
exchangers. Safety overflow at the side. Capacity approximately 0.75 .

Features

Model No.

Product description
Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates

© Rittal 2025

SK 3301.600

For mounting on the enclosure. For use with all enclosure cooling
units and air/water heat exchangers. Safety overflow at the side.
Capacity approximately 0.75I.

Condensate collecting bottle
Bottle holder
Assembly parts

1 pc(s).

0.14

0.144
39269097
4028177227958
EC002009
EC002009

27180715

EAC



