Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3301.600 Condensate collecting bottle

State: 24/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



SK 3301.600 - Condensate collecting bottle for cooling units and air-water heat exchangers

For mounting on the enclosure. For use with all enclosure cooling units and air/water heat exchangers. Safety overflow at the side. Capacity approximately 0.75 l.

Features

Model No.	SK 3301.600
Product description	For mounting on the enclosure. For use with all enclosure cooling units and air/water heat exchangers. Safety overflow at the side. Capacity approximately 0.75 l.
Supply includes	Condensate collecting bottle Bottle holder Assembly parts
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.14
Gross weight	0.144
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177227958
ETIM 9	EC002009
ETIM 8	EC002009
ECLASS 8.0	27180715

Approvals

|--|

© Rittal 2025 2